Derwent London plc - List of subsidiary companies and joint ventures

26 June 2023

Company Name
Asta Commercial Limited
Bargate Quarter Limited
BBR (Commercial) Ltd
BBR Property Limited
Caledonian Properties Limited
Caledonian Property Estates Limited
Caledonian Property Investments Limited
Carlton Construction & Development Company Limited
Central London Commercial Estates Limited
80 Charlotte Street Limited
Charlotte Apartments Limited
Derwent Asset Management Limited
Derwent Central Cross Limited
Derwent Lazari Baker Street GP Limited
Derwent Henry Wood Limited
Derwent London AD Limited
Derwent London Angel Building Limited
Derwent London Asta Limited
Derwent London Asta Residential Limited
Derwent London Baker Street Limited
Derwent London BH Limited
Derwent London Brixton Limited
Derwent London BSP Limited
Derwent London Charlotte Street (Commercial) Limited
Derwent London Charlotte Street Limited
Derwent London Copyright House Limited
Derwent London Development Services Limited
Derwent London Farringdon Limited
Derwent London Featherstone Limited
Derwent London Gallery Limited
Derwent London George Street Limited
Derwent London Grafton Limited
Derwent London Green Energy Limited
Derwent London Holden House Limited
Derwent London Holford Works Limited

Derwent London Horseferry Limited

Company Number
9644973
4307168
8487245
8486476
669924
7412270
669923
538216
656914
10579271
9642563
7325387
7320070
13644777
7412653
13227143
13247175
9643005
11253423
806862
13136439
12405614
13635308
08667210
08667222
09469309
09850541
09310500
11296132
12752908
13034088
8112883
12824452
11325906
13302967

13136399

DERWENT
LONDON



Company Name

Derwent London Howland Limited
Derwent London KSW Limited

Derwent London Member Services
Derwent London No.4 Limited

Derwent London No.2 Limited
Derwent London No.5 Limited

Derwent London No.6 Limited

Derwent London Oliver’s Yard

Derwent London Page Street (Nominees) Limited
Derwent London Page Street Limited
Derwent London plc

Derwent London Savile Row Limited
Derwent London White Chapel Limited
Derwent London White Collar Limited
Derwent London Whitfield Street Limited
Derwent Valley Central Limited

Derwent Valley Employee Trust Limited
Derwent Valley Finance Limited

Derwent Valley Limited

Derwent Valley London Limited

Derwent Valley Property Developments Limited
Derwent Valley Property Investments Limited
Derwent Valley Property Trading Limited
Derwent Valley Railway Company

Derwent Valley West End Limited

Dorrington Derwent Holdings Limited
Dorrington Derwent Investments Limited
Kensington Commercial Property Investments Limited
LMS (City Road) Limited

LMS Finance Limited

LMS Offices Limited

London Merchant Securities Limited

Prescot Street GP Limited

Prescot Street Nominees Limited

Primister Limited

The New River Company Limited

Urbanfirst Limited

West London & Suburban Property Investments Limited

Company Number
8112836
8802313
14958936
13655681
13136412
13906854
14009618
10775826
07540717
07540699
01819699
12902975
13136446
13136415
10775868
00205226
04177132
5622597
445037
00229333
02148266
01885847
03087749
N/A
02035801
02355611
02359387
590078
5642456
5622669
5308784
7064
09347783
09347776
02068292
85094
2213216

538148



Overseas Companies

Derwent London Capital (Jersey) No.3 Limited
Limited Partnerships

Derwent Lazari Baker Street Limited Partnerships

Prescot Street Limited Partnership

129106 (Jersey)

LP022112

LP016484



