Derwent London plc - List of subsidiary companies and joint ventures 26 June 2023



Company Name	Company Number
Asta Commercial Limited	9644973
Bargate Quarter Limited	4307168
BBR (Commercial) Ltd	8487245
BBR Property Limited	8486476
Caledonian Properties Limited	669924
Caledonian Property Estates Limited	7412270
Caledonian Property Investments Limited	669923
Carlton Construction & Development Company Limited	538216
Central London Commercial Estates Limited	656914
80 Charlotte Street Limited	10579271
Charlotte Apartments Limited	9642563
Derwent Asset Management Limited	7325387
Derwent Central Cross Limited	7320070
Derwent Lazari Baker Street GP Limited	13644777
Derwent Henry Wood Limited	7412653
Derwent London AD Limited	13227143
Derwent London Angel Building Limited	13247175
Derwent London Asta Limited	9643005
Derwent London Asta Residential Limited	11253423
Derwent London Baker Street Limited	806862
Derwent London BH Limited	13136439
Derwent London Brixton Limited	12405614
Derwent London BSP Limited	13635308
Derwent London Charlotte Street (Commercial) Limited	08667210
Derwent London Charlotte Street Limited	08667222
Derwent London Copyright House Limited	09469309
Derwent London Development Services Limited	09850541
Derwent London Farringdon Limited	09310500
Derwent London Featherstone Limited	11296132
Derwent London Gallery Limited	12752908
Derwent London George Street Limited	13034088
Derwent London Grafton Limited	8112883
Derwent London Green Energy Limited	12824452
Derwent London Holden House Limited	11325906
Derwent London Holford Works Limited	13302967
Derwent London Horseferry Limited	13136399

Company Name	Company Number
Derwent London Howland Limited	8112836
Derwent London KSW Limited	8802313
Derwent London Member Services	14958936
Derwent London No.4 Limited	13655681
Derwent London No.2 Limited	13136412
Derwent London No.5 Limited	13906854
Derwent London No.6 Limited	14009618
Derwent London Oliver's Yard	10775826
Derwent London Page Street (Nominees) Limited	07540717
Derwent London Page Street Limited	07540699
Derwent London plc	01819699
Derwent London Savile Row Limited	12902975
Derwent London White Chapel Limited	13136446
Derwent London White Collar Limited	13136415
Derwent London Whitfield Street Limited	10775868
Derwent Valley Central Limited	00205226
Derwent Valley Employee Trust Limited	04177132
Derwent Valley Finance Limited	5622597
Derwent Valley Limited	445037
Derwent Valley London Limited	00229333
Derwent Valley Property Developments Limited	02148266
Derwent Valley Property Investments Limited	01885847
Derwent Valley Property Trading Limited	03087749
Derwent Valley Railway Company	N/A
Derwent Valley West End Limited	02035801
Dorrington Derwent Holdings Limited	02355611
Dorrington Derwent Investments Limited	02359387
Kensington Commercial Property Investments Limited	590078
LMS (City Road) Limited	5642456
LMS Finance Limited	5622669
LMS Offices Limited	5308784
London Merchant Securities Limited	7064
Prescot Street GP Limited	09347783
Prescot Street Nominees Limited	09347776
Primister Limited	02068292
The New River Company Limited	85094
Urbanfirst Limited	2213216
West London & Suburban Property Investments Limited	538148

Overseas Companies		
Derwent London Capital (Jersey) No.3 Limited	129106 (Jersey)	
Limited Partnerships		
Derwent Lazari Baker Street Limited Partnerships	LP022112	
Prescot Street Limited Partnership	LP016484	